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By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

The under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the Second Professional BDS Examination,
November-2020 The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University
authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepency arises.

Second Professional BDS Examination, November-2020
(In Serial order)

Pass
Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit , Rajshahi
Roll No Name of Candidates Remarks/Hon's in Course

201802201008 ISRAT ZAHAN MUNNI --
201802201012 MAYESHA TASNIM --
201802201013 MD. SAYED HASAN --
201802201025 AYSHA BINTE MAIJID --
201802201026 JARIN ANGUM ITU --
201802201029 AFIA ZABIN --
201802201032 MD. HASIBUL HASAN HASIB --
201802201038 ISRAT JAHAN --
201802201047 BULBUL AHMMED RASHED --
201802201048 HOSHNE ARA YEASMIN --
201802201050 KANIZ FATEMA TIMA --
201802201051 TASHMI MORSALIN --

(In Serial order)

Pass
Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit , Rangpur
Roll No Name of Candidates Remarks/Hon's in Course

201802202016 MD. SADMAN SAKIB --
201802202022 UMME KULSUM --
201802202028 UMME SAUJIA TANVIN TONNI --
201802202033 MUSTARIM TASNIM --
201802202039 MONIRUL ISLAM --




Roll No
201802251017
201802251018
201802251019
201802251023
201802251026
201802251039
201802251042
201802251044
201802251046
201802251047

Roll No
201802252001
201802252009
201802252012
201802252014
201802252019
201802252022
201802252029
201802252033
201802252034
201802252037
201802252039
201802252043
201802252053
201802252054
201802252055
201802252056
201802252059
201802252060
201802252063
201802252064
201802252067
201802252070
201802252083

Second Professional BDS Examination, November-2020

(In Serial order)
Pass

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates

DRISTY RANI ROY
SARWAR HAQUE

FARIA AMAN

RUBAIYA RAHATIN

SAYMA

HASNA AKTER SUMA
JUBAYER ALAM TALUKDER

MD. FAHIM FAISAL

FAHMIDA SULTANA JIM

RITU RANI KUNDU

(In Serial order)
Pass

Remarks/Hon's in Course

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur
Name of Candidates
RUMMAN AKTER RAFI
SOWAIBA ZAMAN ZINIA
MD. NISHAT AHAMED
MST. ARNIKA AHMED

KMRUN NAHAR
SADIA TASNIM

MD. ABU MUSA ASHRAFI

MD. HIMAL KAUSAR

SHOUVRO DEV SHUVO
ATIKA SIDDIKA URMI
ASHRAFUN HOQUE OME

TARIT KUMAR CHOWDHURY SUNNY

ANIKA TASNIM NIPUN

RAHAT TASNIMA

MD. RIZUANUL HASAN SOURAV

RAKIB HASSAN

TAHMID TAZWAN PROTTOY
SANGGIT KRISHNA NEOGY
MASUDA AKTER NISHAT
SAMARPITA SARKER MOYURI

ZAKIA JAHAN RUHI
SK MASUM REJA
ANJALI THAKUR

Remarks/Hon's in Course




Roll No
201802253008
201802253018
201802253022
201802253024
201802253028

Roll No
201802254008

Second Professional BDS Examination, November-2020

(In Serial order)

Pass
T M S S Medical College, Gokul , Bogura
Name of Candidates Remarks/Hon's in Course

MST. AFIA ANJUM --
MOST. JANNATUL FERDOUS -
SAHELA SULTANA --
SHEIKH SADIA NOOR --
ASMAUL HUSNA TANIA --

(In Serial order)

Pass
Islami Bank Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi
Name of Candidates Remarks/Hon's in Course

NISAT TASMIN --

(In Serial order)
Pass

Khwaja Yunus Ali Medical College, Dental Unit, Enayetpur, Sirajganj

Roll No Name of Candidates Remarks/Hon's in Course
201802255006 ARIFA JANNAT JERIN --
201802255013 TASIB MURSALIN --
201802255014 JARIN TASNIA LABONNO --
201802255017 MAJREHA MANNAN -
Statistics of Result
No. Registered No. Appeared No. Passed Percentage
81 81 60 74.07
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Second Professional BDS Examination, November-2020

Referred/Failed/Expelled

The under mentioned candidates are referred in Second Professional BDS Examination, November-2020 and are
required to appear at next examination in the course / courses noted against their names and rolls. The results are
published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves the right to correct or
cancel the result if any discrepency arises.

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit , Rajshahi

Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology &
Microbiology

201802201042 SADIA ISLAM Pathology & Microbiology

201802201006 NAWRIN HASAN

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled
Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi
Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
201802251002 NUSRAT WAHIDA RAMIM | Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics,
Pathology & Microbiology

201802251020 KHALID SAKIB AL - GALIB| Pathology & Microbiology
201802251021 UMME HABIBA KHANUM | Pathology & Microbiology
General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics,
Pathology & Microbiology
201802251038 UMME HABIBA Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics,
Pathology & Microbiology

201802251013 ROBINUR RAHMAN

201802251033 RATNA AKTHER

201802251043 MONOWAR AHMED

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled
Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur
Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
201802252007 MD. ISHRAK ALI SHIHAB | General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics

201802252008 ISMAT JAHAN ANTA General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology

& Microbiology
201802252016 II\Q/ISFSITA ASHRAFTAKTAR General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics
201802252017 MARIJIA MUNTAHA General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics
201802252026 SUSMITA ROY DRISTI gelil/ﬁgloniigz;cology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology

201802252027 NAHIDA AFRIN & Microbiology




Second Professional BDS Examination, November-2020

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled
Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur
Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
201802252031 MURSHIDA RAHMAN Pathology & Microbiology

MEEM
201802252036 RABIUL HASAN RAHAD | Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental Therapeutics, Pathology

201802252052 MISHKAT JAHAN & Microbiology

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled
Khwaja Yunus Ali Medical College, Dental Unit, Enayetpur, Sirajganj
Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
201802255005 REJWANUL HANJALA Pathology & Microbiology
201802255007 ISRUT JAHAN OME Pathology & Microbiology
201802255019 RUKAYA JERIN RAKA Pathology & Microbiology

Administrative Building Q'W 7"{0“9
Rajshahi Medical University

Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University

Memo No. RMU/CE/BDS Exam/05/2019/2188 Date: 05-12-2021

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to (Not based on seniority) :-

1.
2.

NN kW

10.

Dean, Faculty of Dentistry, Rajshahi Medical University, Rajshahi.

Principal, Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit , Rajshahi / Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit ,
Rangpur / Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi / Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur / T M S S Medical College,
Gokul , Bogura / Islami Bank Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi / Khwaja Yunus Ali Medical College,
Dental Unit, Enayetpur, Sirajganj

Chairman, BDS 2nd Year Supplementary Examination, 2020 Committee.

Registrar, Rajshahi Medical University.

Adminstrator, Computer Center, RMU (With a request to circulate by internet).

Deputy/Assistant/Section Officer, RMU ( With a request to present in the next meeting of the syndicate).
Deputy Registrar/ Assistant Registrar/ Section Officer, (Academic Section), RMU.

Deputy/Assistant Controller / Section Officer, office of the controller of Examinations
(Bills/Record/Certificates), RMU.

PS to V.C, RMU.

Public relation officer, RMU.




Second Professional BDS Examination, November-2020

11. News paper readers forum, RMU.
12. Notice Board, Rajshahi Medical University.
13, e

7 —

Deputy Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University.
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